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

WE BUILD ON YOUR LOT. 100%
complete, custom built homes. 100%
financed. Freedom Family Homes, PO
Box 608, Dunn NC 28334, 1-800 682-
8129 or PO Box 2010, Kinston NC
28502, 1-800-537-0102.

HOUSE FOR SALE BY OWNER. 3 BR. 2
1/2 bath. 1275 sq. ft. plus 645 sq. ft. of
porch and deck. Includes C/H/A. stove,
refrigerator, W/D. Located 1 mile from
Holden Beach. $49,500. Call 919-842-
9392 day and 919 842-9106 night.

ra.A(AlTOf)

5 NEWPORT STREET
Contemporary concrete canal home offering direct access to the
oceanfront. 5 BR. 2'A baths, screened porch, fully furnished.
Original owners, never rented, immaculate condition. $169,000
with owner financing.

THE REAL ADVANTAGE GROUP
BETTY WILLIAMSON FRANK WILLIAMSON

BILL BRIGHT
119 CAUSEWAY DRIVE . OCEAN ISLE BEACH, NC 28469
919-579-2373 . 1-800-727-9222

We've Got Just What You're
Looking For...
Ocean Isle Houses

420 E. 2nd St.-lncredible views of the ocean from this immaculate beach
house. Home has 4 BR, 2 baths and is fully furnished. Great rental potential.
S125.900. (LH 242-90).
248 E. 2nd St.-Third row beach house built for year 'round use. 3 BR, 2 baths,

t-car garage, large utility room, beautiful furnishings. Well maintained. S1 19,900.
(LH 221-90).

98 E. 2nd St.-Third row, never been rented. 4 BR, 2 baths, updated kitchen, 1-
car garage, large front and rear decks + rooftop deck. Completely furnished.

Possible owner financing. S1 34,900. (LH 229-90).
1 Richmond St.-4-BR, 4-bath contemporary home on T-canal. Large 2-car

insulated garage. House is completely furnished with top-of-the-line appliancesand furnishings. Owner will consider financing. S275.000. (LH 228-90).57 Fairmont St.-3-BR, 254-bath contemporary natural canal home with floatingdock and gazebo. Local builder, 7 years old, in great shape. S124.900. (LH 279-
91).
365 E. 1 st St.-"Happy Days" is almost oceanfront. Favorite rental has 4 BR, 2
baths and is sold furnished. Recent repairs and updating. Newly painted.S129.500. (LH 294-91).

77 E. 1st St.-Older home wilh tremendous possibilities. 3 BR, 2 baths.
S105.000. (LH 298-91).

¦..190 E. 2nd St.-5-BR, 2-bath contemporary beach house-Never rented.Washer, dryer, completely furnished. Large front and rear decks with several
balconies. Possible owner financing. S159.000. (LH 230-90).

Ocean Isle Beach Condos & Townhomes
Soundfront Starboard by the Sea-3 BR, 2 baths. Motivated sellers! Priced
from S74.900.
Soundfront at Dockside Landing-Top unit, 2 BR. 2 baths, beautifully furnished
units. Owner financing available. Pool & dock. Priced from 569,500.Channel Harbor-1 BR, 1 bath, furnished. Great rental history. Reduced to
S56.900. (LTC 216-90).
Beach Villas-2-BR, 2-bath oceanfront unit with beautiful view. Excellent rental
potential. $129,500. (LTC 260-91).
Channel Harbor-1-BR west end condo. View of ocean and waterway,burnished, great rental. Priced from $58,000.
Be.ch Villas-Oceanfront. 3 BR, 2 baths, furnished. S114.900. (LTC 184-90).Ocean Side West-Oceanfront. 3 BR, 2 baths. Neatly furnished. S1 48,900. (LTC188-90).
Dune Side Villas. 1 BR, 1 bath. Furnished. Freshly painted. $58,300. (LTC 210-90).
Starboard by the Sea-1-BR, 1 '/5-bath townhouse but sleeps six. Furnished unithas skylights and large deck. S67.000. (LTC 280-91).Island Club-3-BR, 2-bath oceanfront unit with fireplace. This is an exceptionalunit and comes completely furnished. $199,900. (LTC 127-89).

Manufactured Homes
Long Acres-1970 12x47 Taylor, all electric. Perfect for weekend fishing retreat.County water available. $12,900. (LMH 258-91).Pine Bur Acres-Well-kept mobile home with extra dining area. Partiallyfurnished. Front and back decks. $30,900. (LMH 246-91).Pine Lake Village-3-BR, 2-bath Fleetwood doublewide. Underground sprinklerwith fogger, cement drive, double garage, large back porch. Excellent condition.A must see! $69,900. (LMH 193-90).
Pine Lake Village-Former model home in excellent condition. Huge masterbedroom suite has 13x13 bathroom with raised whirlpool tub, skylights andmirrors. 3 BR, 2 baths, tastefully decorated. Reduced to $59,500. (LMH 256-91).Lakewood Estates-2-BR, 1981 model. Brick underpinning and a front deck.Partially furnished. Excellent condition. $25,000. (LMH 211-90).Starboard Knolls-3-BR, 2-bath doublewide in excellent condition. Fireplace, 2-
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